219.00 70.10
70
.1
0
22
3.
50
ST101-CR

3rd/2nd Gen Intel® CoreTM
Embedded Systems
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
ST101-CR 750-ST1011-200G SYSTEM W/CR101-D, RoHS
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
CPU 785-CP988BML CPU, Socket 988B, Long-term support, RoHS
Memory 785-RSOD31G SODIMM, DDR3, 1GB, RoHS
785-RSOD32G SODIMM, DDR3, 2GB, RoHS
785-RSOD34G SODIMM, DDR3, 4GB, RoHS
HDD 785-H25250G 2.5” SATA HDD, 250GB, RoHS
785-H25320G 2.5” SATA HDD, 320GB, RoHS
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
DVD 785-STDDRW DVD RW Slim Type SATA, DC-8A2SH(PLDS), RoHS
Packing List
• 1 ST101-CR system unit
• 1 75W power adapter
   - DC output: 12V, 6.25A